NGC Accredited Mississippi Flower Show Judges
Asterisk denotes member of MS Flower Show Judges Council
	3/20/2023

*Brierley Acker (25) (M) 
5610 Ahuli Place, Diamondhead 39525 
228-255-2697 brierleyaa@bellsouth.net 

*Gay Austin (23) (M) 
405 Marion Ave., McComb 39648 
601-813-6311 gaylaustin@gmail.com 

*Jane Borgognoni (25) (A) 
2696 Hillshire East, Hernando 38632 
901-212-6487 jborgognoni@yahoo.com 

*Lark Brown (25) (M) 
P. O. Box 9, Schlater 38952 
662-658-1236 larkbrown@hotmail.com 

*Carol Bullard (25) (M) 
P. O. Box 9, Pope 38658 
662-561-2348 carol.m.bullard@gmail.com 

*Joy Burke (25) (A) 
5473 Lancaster Lane, Pass Christian 39571 
504-236-7832 pjhardaground@hotmail.com
 *Melinda Causey (25) (M)
 4621 Oak Hill Drive, Meridian 39305 
601-527-4454 mgcausey@aol.com 

Debby Cooper (25) (M) 
204 W. Park Ave., Greenwood 38930 
662-299-8573 coopcooper@aol.com 

*Nan Davis (23) (M) 
520 North Lamar, Oxford 38655 
662-801-0747 nand@tomdavis.net
 
*Martha DeBolt (25) (M) 
P. O. Box 525, Columbia 38429 
601-596-4670 deboltmrtha91@yahoo.com 

Doris Ebner (23) (A) 
468 Petersburg Rd., Columbus 39702 
662-549-2178 dorisebner.de@gmail.com 

*Delores Feldman (25) (M) 
P. O. Drawer 729, Summit 39666 
601-248-8976 dkfeldman126@gmail.com 

*Jennifer Flautt (25) (M) 
P. O. Box 75, Webb 38966 
662-299-8219 j_flautt@yahoo.com 
*Susan Gibbes (23) (M) 
P. O. Drawer 729, Summit 39666 
601-248-8985 sgibbes@bellsouth.net 

*Paula Grayson (25) (M) 
3660 Melda Dr., Lauderdale 39335 
601-616-8087 paulaggrayson@gmail.com 

*May Hall (25) (M) 
1865 Shiloh Rd., Brandon 39042 
601-808-0549 mayh.g4@gmail.com 

*Dorian Rogers Heindl (25) (M) 
P. O. Box 698, Leakesville 39451 
601-421-0290 dld49@live.com 
*Paula Howard (24) (M) 
108 Shoreline Drive, Madison 39110 
601-813-6311 paula.howard59@gmail.com 

*Amye Kelly (25) (M) 
2043 Bright Rd., Hernando 38632 
901-485-3806 awkelly@att.net 

*Sandra McCaulla (25) (M
5276 Carrollton Rd., Grenada 38901 
662-417-5623 sandra_mccaulla@yahoo.com 

*Barbara McIntosh (25) (M) 
102 McLaurin Dr., Oxford 38655 
662-607-0366 barbara-mcintosh@att.net 

*Sandy Noble (23) (M) 
6926 Sherwood Cove, Southaven 38671 
901-485-7883 sandy@protectiveflooring.net 

*Teddy Plaisance (25) (M) 
427 Ford St., Columbia 39429 
601-441-5764 

*Pattie Smith (25) (M) 
542 Northwoods Dr., Grenada 38901 
662-226-6675 nabersgirl@icloud.com 

Bonnie Stockel (25) (M) 
1429 Wolf Bend Rd., Germantown, TN 38138 
901-826-3503 btstockel147@gmail.com 

*Elaine Thompson (250 (M) 
601 Ackerman, Louisville 39339 
662-803-3441 jimlaine@bellsouth.net 

*Darlene Underwood (25) (A) 
21205 Windmere Lane, Kiln 39556 
228-216-1366 darlene.underwood@att.net 
[bookmark: _GoBack]*Flora Vance (25) (L) 
5 Spruce St., Oakland 38948 
662-623-8866 svance3901@aol.com 

*Pat Young (25) (M) 
2844 Cyrene Dr., Hernando 38632 
901-604-6735 patwyoung2844@gmail.com 

STUDENT JUDGE: 
Teresa Lake 8925 Hanalei Circle, Diamondhead 39525 
228-216-5753 lakevitt@gmail.com 

EMERITUS STATUS
Sue Berry, Jackson 
Beverly B. Gabbert, Meadville 
*Melanie Gousset, Madison 
Miriam Jabour, Vicksburg 
Sonya Lyles, McClain 
Joyce Logue, Ridgeland
